Analog Devices Inc./Maxim Integrated - 73S1209F-44IM/F/P Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

DS_1209F_004 73S1209F Data Sheet
Rev. 1.2  121
5 Ordering Information
Table 110 lists the order numbers and packaging marks used to identify 73S1209F products.
Table 110: Order Numbers and Packaging Marks
Part Description Order Number Packaging Mark
73S1209F 68-Pin QFN Lead Free 73S1209F-68IM/F 73S1209F68IM
73S1209F 68-Pin QFN Lead Free, Tape and Reel 73S1209F-68IMR/F 73S1209F68IM
73S1209F 44-Pin QFN Lead Free 73S1209F-44IM/F 73S1209F44IM
73S1209F 44-Pin QFN Lead Free, Tape and Reel 73S1209F-44IMR/F 73S1209F44IM
6 Related Documentation
The following 73S1209F documents are available from Teridian Semiconductor Corporation:
73S1209F Data Sheet (this document)
73S1209F Development Board Quick Start Guide